SM 2025
NYKOPING

NYKOPINGS KANOTKLUBB

06.07 - 11.07.2025

RACE 274 H U18 K1 5000 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1 56
50
49
48
a7
44
46
41
45
53
42
55
54

© 00 N O 0o b~ W N

B R R P
A w N B O

43
51
52

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2025

LACKO Adrian

EK Viktor

LOFDAHL Otto
MAGNUSSON Sigge
HELLGREN Oscar
LOVBERG Oliver
JOHANSSON Hjalmar
WELIN Leo
SIVERBRANT Storm
TERSTAD Oskar
MANBERG Rocky
LINDBERG Elmo
MEIJERHOFFER Ludvig
CLAESSON Leo
BLOMBERG Linus
BERGKVIST Oskar

Created on 30.11.2025 06:09:52 | Page 1 of 1

WED 14:05

KLUB RESULTAT
KaKK 24:22:81
LKK 24:24:49
WKS 24:26:88
OKS 24:27:19
BrkK 25:15:81
LOKK 25:16:76
LKK 25:24:88
LKK 25:33:79
KakKK 26:57:26
KaKK 27:18:96
KKK 27:57:69
LKK 28:14:74
MKK 28:22:98

FKK 29:20:17
WKS DNF
NPK DNS

Generated by RaceManager



