

RACE 274 H U18 K1 5000 FINAL

WED 14:05

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	56	<b>LACKO</b> Adrian	KäKK	24:22:81
2	50	<b>EK</b> Viktor	LKK	24:24:49
3	49	<b>LÖFDAHL</b> Otto	WKS	24:26:88
4	48	<b>MAGNUSSON</b> Sigge	ÖKS	24:27:19
5	47	<b>HELLGREN</b> Oscar	BrKK	25:15:81
6	44	<b>LÖVBERG</b> Oliver	LöKK	25:16:76
7	46	<b>JOHANSSON</b> Hjalmar	LKK	25:24:88
8	41	<b>WELIN</b> Leo	LKK	25:33:79
9	45	<b>SIVERBRANT</b> Storm	KäKK	26:57:26
10	53	<b>TERSTAD</b> Oskar	KäKK	27:18:96
11	42	<b>MÅNBERG</b> Rocky	KKK	27:57:69
12	55	<b>LINDBERG</b> Elmo	LKK	28:14:74
13	54	<b>MEIJERHÖFFER</b> Ludvig	MKK	28:22:98
14	43	<b>CLAESSON</b> Leo	FKK	29:20:17
	51	<b>BLOMBERG</b> Linus	WKS	DNF
	52	<b>BERGKVIST</b> Oskar	NPK	DNS